
La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms

CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT
1 00:38:34 GODEFROY PAUL M 256 ES 10 kms 1
2 00:39:15 TASSOTTI LORIS M 224 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 1
3 00:39:19 NEVEU LIONEL M 163 V FLEP CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 10 kms 2
4 00:39:30 CHENAILLER ERIC M 260 V FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 10 kms 3
5 00:40:15 POIROT FRÉDÉRIC M 183 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 1
6 00:40:28 HOEDT JULIEN M 99 SE SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 2
7 00:40:46 LEGRAND ROMAIN M 122 SE C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 3
8 00:40:59 ZEPPARELLI THIERRY M 243 V SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 4
9 00:41:01 MARCOVICI FREDERIC M 135 SE 10 kms 4

10 00:41:04 CLIMENT MATHIEU M 46 V UR78 10 kms 5
11 00:41:04 SAUVET NICOLAS M 212 SE UR 78 10 kms 5
12 00:41:05 CHUCKOWRY CHANDY M 44 V AM SAP 10 kms 6
13 00:41:12 PARIS MICKAËL M 169 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 10 kms 7
14 00:41:12 LARGEMAIN PASCAL M 267 V AC MONTESSON 10 kms 8
15 00:41:13 DUNOYER CYRIL M 65 V 10 kms 9
16 00:41:35 MARQUES VINCENT M 138 JU 10 kms 1
17 00:42:01 GODEFROY STEPHANE M 86 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 10
18 00:42:30 ANCEL PATRICK M 2 V 10 kms 11
19 00:42:36 PEREIRA SÉBASTIEN M 172 V 10 kms 12
20 00:42:44 LE PAGE JULIEN M 120 SE 10 kms 6
21 00:42:49 ROUSSELET FRANCOIS M 206 V SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 13
22 00:42:51 NORMAND CYRIL M 164 V UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 14
23 00:42:57 TESSIER DIDIER M 269 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 15
24 00:43:00 GARCIA LAURENT M 81 V 10 kms 16
25 00:43:02 ROSO OLIVIER M 202 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 17
26 00:43:29 ROUSSELET ROMAIN M 207 CA SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 1
27 00:43:33 TAIT MALCOLM M 222 SE 10 kms 7
28 00:43:39 LELOUP XAVIER M 123 V 10 kms 18
29 00:43:44 LURO JULIEN M 129 SE 10 kms 8
30 00:43:47 NAVIER PHILIPPE M 161 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 19
31 00:44:24 TROLEE ERIC M 233 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 20
32 00:44:31 RABOT NICOLAS M 189 V UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 21
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33 00:44:45 CORREIA DENIS M 50 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 22
34 00:44:57 DURAND SEBASTIEN M 261 SE 10 kms 9
35 00:45:09 FERCHAUD MARC M 70 SE UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 10
36 00:45:12 ROBALO CHRISTOPHE M 197 SE USO BEZONS 10 kms 11
37 00:45:32 BLASZCZYK BORIS M 21 SE 10 kms 12
38 00:45:32 JACOB FRANÇOIS M 103 V 10 kms 23
39 00:45:39 VIVIANI PATRICE M 239 V 10 kms 24
40 00:45:53 RENARD MAXIME M 270 ES ES SARTROUVILLE 10 kms 2
41 00:46:01 OCTEAU SÉBASTIEN M 165 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 13
42 00:46:07 LETISSIER ARNAUD M 125 SE 10 kms 14
43 00:46:13 GARNIER LAURENT M 82 V 10 kms 25
44 00:46:15 GAIGNEROT DANNY M 79 V 10 kms 26
45 00:46:15 WAGNER SEBASTIEN M 241 V 10 kms 27
46 00:46:36 RICOIS NATHAN M 195 CA 10 kms 2
47 00:46:37 PEDRO ARMENIO M 247 V 10 kms 28
48 00:46:39 TROLEE DJIMMY M 232 ES SO HOUILLES 10 kms 3
49 00:46:43 PINAUD FABIEN M 257 SE 10 kms 15
50 00:46:43 SALVI PHILIPPE M 210 V 10 kms 29
51 00:46:48 SCHLOUPPE FABIEN M 213 SE 10 kms 16
52 00:46:54 LOZAC'H TANGUI M 128 CA 10 kms 3
53 00:46:55 FOMBARLET VALERIE F 74 V 10 kms 1
54 00:46:58 BLANC ANTOINE M 20 V 10 kms 30
55 00:47:10 GILBERT CHRISTOPHE M 262 V 10 kms 31
56 00:47:42 GUYOMAR PATRICK M 93 V 10 kms 32
57 00:47:46 RYDER JAMES M 209 SE LET'S RUN PARIS 10 kms 17
58 00:47:52 HOLSTEIN AMAURY M 100 CA 10 kms 4
59 00:47:54 MORIN PIERRE M 150 V 10 kms 33
60 00:47:55 RAMOS SERGIO M 190 SE 10 kms 18
61 00:47:58 GUILLAUX SEBASTIEN M 91 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 34
62 00:48:01 JEAN ROMAIN M 255 V 10 kms 35
63 00:48:44 MEGHRAOUI OMAR M 142 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 19
64 00:48:49 KHALVATI ALIREZA M 105 V AMSAP 10 kms 36
65 00:48:54 FERDINAND CAMILLE M 71 SE 10 kms 20
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66 00:48:55 BOUCHER EMMANUEL M 27 V 10 kms 37
67 00:49:08 BENOIT MICHEL M 17 V 10 kms 38
68 00:49:10 OSTERMANN GILLES M 168 V 10 kms 39
69 00:49:11 LANGEVIN HERVE M 111 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 40
70 00:49:22 DE AMORIM PHILIPPE M 57 V 10 kms 41
71 00:49:33 GUYET GÉRALD M 92 SE 10 kms 21
72 00:49:38 MALDERA ALEXANDRE M 133 V 10 kms 42
73 00:49:59 GILLET THIERRY M 84 V UNITED RUNNERS 10 kms 43
74 00:50:05 BARBOTIN ARNAUD M 14 V 10 kms 44
75 00:50:08 ATIA KAMEL M 10 SE USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 22
76 00:50:11 TEMPO MAGALI F 226 V 10 kms 2
77 00:50:12 MERLET ALEXIS M 144 SE 10 kms 23
78 00:50:16 DANIEL FLORENT M 55 V 10 kms 45
79 00:50:17 GABORIT PATRICK M 76 V 10 kms 46
80 00:50:18 NAGAPIN FRED M 159 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 47
81 00:50:21 PAULINI GEORGES M 170 SE 10 kms 24
82 00:50:21 LE BEGUET THOMAS M 117 CA 10 kms 5
83 00:50:27 DALLARD HUBERT M 53 V 10 kms 48
84 00:50:29 BENOIT MARION F 18 SE 10 kms 1
85 00:51:00 LANGEVIN CHRISTINE F 268 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 3
86 00:51:02 AYRAULT JEAN-MICHEL M 12 V 10 kms 49
87 00:51:03 MAGNOL MOUNI FREDERIQUE F 132 V 10 kms 4
88 00:51:04 TEMPO LAURENT M 225 V 10 kms 50
89 00:51:10 LAURENT ERIC M 113 V 10 kms 51
90 00:51:25 PICARDAT BENJAMIN M 180 SE 10 kms 25
91 00:51:26 PICARDAT BRICE M 179 SE 10 kms 26
92 00:51:29 BILON CLOTILDE F 265 V 10 kms 5
93 00:51:30 GIGOU FRANÇOIS M 83 SE 10 kms 27
94 00:51:30 CHEVALIER JEAN-PIERRE M 42 V 10 kms 52
95 00:51:30 LIZAMBARD LOÏC M 264 V 10 kms 53
96 00:51:46 GONTARD THIBAULT M 88 CA 10 kms 6
97 00:51:54 NEGRE ALAIN M 162 V 10 kms 54
98 00:51:56 LANERY VÉRONIQUE F 244 V 10 kms 6
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99 00:51:56 CARTIER CHRISTOPHE M 37 V 10 kms 55
100 00:51:59 COGNARD JULIEN M 48 SE 10 kms 28
101 00:52:10 SOURBETS DENIS M 220 V 10 kms 56
102 00:52:22 COCHINAL CHRISTOPHE M 47 V 10 kms 57
103 00:52:33 VIEIRA OLIVIER M 236 V 10 kms 58
104 00:52:57 CHIHEB MOHAMED M 43 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 59
105 00:52:57 MARQUES MARIE-CLAIRE F 137 V 10 kms 7
106 00:52:58 ROCHOIS PHILIPPE M 200 V 10 kms 60
107 00:52:58 MORLAIX SYLVAIN M 253 V 10 kms 61
108 00:53:01 PORCHER KEVIN M 248 SE 10 kms 29
109 00:53:04 PIETON SEBASTIEN M 182 V 10 kms 62
110 00:53:08 PROMÉ NICOLAS M 185 SE 10 kms 30
111 00:53:11 HIRM-MARTIN XAVIER M 98 V 10 kms 63
112 00:53:22 VAUTIER BENOIT M 235 V 10 kms 64
113 00:53:27 DENIS SOLENNE F 62 V 10 kms 8
114 00:53:34 GABORIT SEVERINE F 78 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 9
115 00:53:35 GUYOMARCH ROMAIN M 95 SE 10 kms 31
116 00:53:56 TAILLEFER ELODIE F 221 SE 10 kms 2
117 00:54:03 DA SILVA DAVID M 52 SE 10 kms 32
118 00:54:04 BENOIT NICOLAS M 19 ES 10 kms 4
119 00:54:10 TISON DIDIER M 230 V 10 kms 65
120 00:54:18 BRUSTIEC MARIE F 34 SE 10 kms 3
121 00:54:20 DELRUE JEREMY M 59 SE 10 kms 33
122 00:54:21 BRETONNET MAXENCE M 31 SE 10 kms 34
123 00:54:27 FAILLER DELPHINE F 68 SE 10 kms 4
124 00:54:46 THIBAUDEAU SÉBASTIEN M 228 V 10 kms 66
125 00:54:46 ARBIN SYLVAIN M 9 V 10 kms 67
126 00:54:49 FARGUES PIERRE-ETIENNE M 69 V USCPCA 10 kms 68
127 00:54:49 TANNOUX JEROME M 223 V 10 kms 69
128 00:54:51 SOUQUET RODRIGUE M 219 V 10 kms 70
129 00:54:52 ARBIN ANNE-LAURE F 8 SE 10 kms 5
130 00:54:55 CAPEL PATRICE M 36 V 10 kms 71
131 00:54:58 ANTCZAK DELPHINE F 7 SE 10 kms 6



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms

132 00:54:58 LEPARC TEDDY M 124 V 10 kms 72
133 00:55:05 OKRET VERONIQUE F 166 V 10 kms 10
134 00:55:08 BROUTIN GAËLLE F 32 SE 10 kms 7
135 00:55:09 AYRAULT EMELYNE F 13 V 10 kms 11
136 00:55:13 GALVE SYLVIE F 80 V 10 kms 12
137 00:55:24 GIROGUY DIDIER M 85 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 73
138 00:55:35 MICHEL LAURENT M 147 V 10 kms 74
139 00:55:47 MORIN ISABELLE F 151 V 10 kms 13
140 00:55:50 PERESSE CECILE F 175 V 10 kms 14
141 00:55:55 DOMERGUE BRUNO M 64 V 10 kms 75
142 00:55:55 NACHET SAID M 158 V 10 kms 76
143 00:56:11 SOUFFLET DAMIEN M 218 V 10 kms 77
144 00:56:12 THOMAS STEPHANIE F 229 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 8
145 00:56:22 MOURET LAURENCE F 153 V 10 kms 15
146 00:56:31 BOUCHET GILLES M 259 V 10 kms 78
147 00:56:36 MAGDALENA GERALDINE F 131 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 16
148 00:56:38 FREITAS JOSE M 75 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 79
149 00:56:44 DELRUE MARLENE F 60 SE 10 kms 9
150 00:56:44 PUTEGNAT SOPHIE F 186 V ASCN 10 kms 17
151 00:56:57 BRANTHOMME YVES M 30 V 10 kms 80
152 00:56:58 LE CHAPELAIN MORGANE F 118 ES 10 kms 1
153 00:57:24 SICOT STEPHANE M 215 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 81
154 00:57:30 BOUVIER MARINE F 28 ES 10 kms 2
155 00:57:36 DUNOYER AUDREY F 66 V 10 kms 18
156 00:57:43 MUCKENSTURM LAURENT M 157 SE 10 kms 35
157 00:57:45 GOVART ANNELISE F 89 V 10 kms 19
158 00:57:48 LOPPE BERTRAND M 126 SE RUTRONIK 10 kms 36
159 00:57:49 LEGRAND BÉRENGÈRE F 121 SE 10 kms 10
160 00:57:49 MOUTY JULIEN M 156 SE 10 kms 37
161 00:57:51 JUSTIER CHARLOTTE F 104 SE 10 kms 11
162 00:57:57 CHALOPIN MARC M 40 SE 10 kms 38
163 00:57:58 GONTARD LAURENT M 87 V 10 kms 82
164 00:57:58 TRAYSSAC PHILIPPE M 231 V 10 kms 83
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165 00:57:59 SOS ELENA F 217 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 12
166 00:58:03 QUERLEN FREDERIC M 188 V 10 kms 84
167 00:58:05 VINCENT YVES M 238 V 10 kms 85
168 00:58:30 LURO GAELLE F 130 SE 10 kms 13
169 00:58:34 MONTFORT CÉCILE F 149 V 10 kms 20
170 00:58:43 MONROY CELINE F 148 SE 10 kms 14
171 00:58:43 GABORIT MICHAEL M 77 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 86
172 00:58:46 BRUNET BÉRÉNICE F 33 V 10 kms 21
173 00:58:58 TERNY JEAN MICHEL M 227 V 10 kms 87
174 00:59:02 FERNANDES JORGE M 73 V 10 kms 88
175 00:59:02 CHOQUET GILLES M 263 V 10 kms 89
176 00:59:02 COSSON THIERRY M 51 V 10 kms 90
177 00:59:06 BRANCO CHARLOTTE F 29 ES 10 kms 3
178 00:59:20 LOTODE JULIEN M 127 SE 10 kms 39
179 00:59:22 GRANGEON JEAN-PAUL M 90 V 10 kms 91
180 00:59:22 ROUX FRÉDÉRIC M 208 V 10 kms 92
181 00:59:28 MASSE FREDERIC M 141 V 10 kms 93
182 00:59:31 GUILLAUX SYLVIE F 250 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 22
183 00:59:52 KOLNIK MAGALI F 108 V 10 kms 23
184 00:59:57 GUYOMARCH DIDIER M 94 V 10 kms 94
185 01:00:00 DARSONVILLE-MOUCHEL INGRID F 56 V 10 kms 24
186 01:00:00 BENFEGHOUL HERVÉ M 16 SE 10 kms 40
187 01:00:13 DELEPIERRE ARNAUD M 58 SE 10 kms 41
188 01:00:16 ROUSSEAU MARTINE F 204 V 10 kms 25
189 01:00:39 WOLFF LUC M 242 V 10 kms 95
190 01:00:44 PHAN PIERRE M 177 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 10 kms 96
191 01:00:54 BOCINA STEPHANE M 23 V 10 kms 97
192 01:01:21 AUDUBERT GUILLAUME M 11 SE 10 kms 42
193 01:01:30 SIMON FABRICE M 216 V 10 kms 98
194 01:01:32 ETIENNE MICHAËL M 67 SE 10 kms 43
195 01:01:32 ROUSSEAU BENOIT M 203 SE 10 kms 44
196 01:01:39 PESSEY VÉRONIQUE F 176 V 10 kms 26
197 01:01:39 CONESA AGNES F 49 V 10 kms 27
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198 01:01:45 HOMMET JOHAN M 101 V 10 kms 99
199 01:01:50 MESMIN D'ESTIENNE IRINA F 145 SE RUTRONIK 10 kms 15
200 01:01:55 DOMERGUE JULIEN M 63 JU 10 kms 2
201 01:01:59 SERRANT Jean-Michel M 4 V 10 kms 100
202 01:02:05 LAUTHIER FLORENCE F 114 SE 10 kms 16
203 01:02:06 POUCH PAULINE F 184 SE 10 kms 17
204 01:02:09 FERRAND MAËL M 246 V 10 kms 101
205 01:02:21 BENEYTOUT MICHEL M 15 V 10 kms 102
206 01:02:47 MANSCOURT BERTRAND M 134 V 10 kms 103
207 01:02:55 ANDRÉ CYRIL M 5 SE 10 kms 45
208 01:02:57 MIAGAT AUDREY F 251 SE 10 kms 18
209 01:02:58 PHILIPPE FANNY F 178 SE 10 kms 19
210 01:03:29 LE BEGUET NATACHA F 116 V 10 kms 28
211 01:03:33 SALVI ANNE F 252 V 10 kms 29
212 01:04:10 ROLLAND CYRIL M 201 V 10 kms 104
213 01:04:16 ANDRIOT JÉRÔME M 6 V 10 kms 105
214 01:04:19 PEREIRA VIRGINIE F 173 V 10 kms 30
215 01:04:37 LE CRUGUEL PHILIPPE M 119 V 10 kms 106
216 01:04:48 PUTEGNAT ARNAUD M 187 V 10 kms 107
217 01:04:58 MARTINS OLGA F 140 SE C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 20
218 01:05:11 ORSINI SOPHIE F 167 V 10 kms 31
219 01:05:26 AGOSTO ALEXANDRA F 1 V 10 kms 32
220 01:05:27 TURBEY CLAUDE M 234 V 10 kms 108
221 01:05:41 LAGOA EDOUARD M 110 V 10 kms 109
222 01:06:09 CATALOGNE PHILIPPE M 39 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 110
223 01:06:29 MEUR SERGE M 146 V 10 kms 111
224 01:06:34 PENEL SYLVIE F 171 V 10 kms 33
225 01:06:37 ROBARD CHRISTOPHE M 198 V 10 kms 112
226 01:06:49 VIGNE SYLVAIN M 237 V 10 kms 113
227 01:06:55 ANCEL-JAMES HILARY F 3 V 10 kms 34
228 01:07:13 CHAMBERT JULIETTE F 41 SE 10 kms 21
229 01:07:13 MOUSSAULT PEGGY F 155 SE 10 kms 22
230 01:07:33 LARFI SOUÂAD F 112 SE 10 kms 23
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231 01:07:41 DAMBRINE AURELIE F 54 SE 10 kms 24
232 01:07:44 CATALOGNE VERONIQUE F 38 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 35
233 01:07:48 MOUROT PHILIPPE M 154 V 10 kms 114
234 01:08:44 RANNOU CORINNE F 192 V 10 kms 36
235 01:08:45 RANNOU HERVÉ M 191 V 10 kms 115
236 01:09:12 MENDES VICTOR M 249 V 10 kms 116
237 01:09:25 BUYSE BERNARD M 35 V 10 kms 117
238 01:09:25 DENDELEUX CYRIL M 61 V 10 kms 118
239 01:09:50 BOUCHER BRIGITTE F 26 V 10 kms 37
240 01:10:28 HENRI JUDITH F 96 SE 10 kms 25
241 01:11:15 SEVRIN CLAIRE F 214 SE 10 kms 26
242 01:12:01 ROBARD VALERIE F 199 V 10 kms 38
243 01:13:19 KINZIGER SERGE M 106 V 10 kms 119
244 01:13:20 KINZIGER EVELYNE F 107 V 10 kms 39
245 01:13:22 HOUPLAIN MAGALIE F 102 V 10 kms 40
246 01:14:06 RIVON EDOUINA F 254 SE 10 kms 27
247 01:14:57 ?Dossard #194 M 194 SE 10 kms 46
248 01:15:07 RAVAGNI LIONEL M 193 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 120
249 01:15:08 MUSELET NADINE F 245 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 41
250 01:25:31 HACHI PASCALE F 266 V FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 10 kms 42
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CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT
1 00:38:34 GODEFROY PAUL M 256 ES 10 kms 1
2 00:39:15 TASSOTTI LORIS M 224 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 1
3 00:39:19 NEVEU LIONEL M 163 V FLEP CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 10 kms 2
4 00:39:30 CHENAILLER ERIC M 260 V FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 10 kms 3
5 00:40:15 POIROT FRÉDÉRIC M 183 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 1
6 00:40:28 HOEDT JULIEN M 99 SE SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 2
7 00:40:46 LEGRAND ROMAIN M 122 SE C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 3
8 00:40:59 ZEPPARELLI THIERRY M 243 V SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 4
9 00:41:01 MARCOVICI FREDERIC M 135 SE 10 kms 4

10 00:41:04 CLIMENT MATHIEU M 46 V UR78 10 kms 5
11 00:41:04 SAUVET NICOLAS M 212 SE UR 78 10 kms 5
12 00:41:05 CHUCKOWRY CHANDY M 44 V AM SAP 10 kms 6
13 00:41:12 PARIS MICKAËL M 169 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 10 kms 7
14 00:41:12 LARGEMAIN PASCAL M 267 V AC MONTESSON 10 kms 8
15 00:41:13 DUNOYER CYRIL M 65 V 10 kms 9
16 00:41:35 MARQUES VINCENT M 138 JU 10 kms 1
17 00:42:01 GODEFROY STEPHANE M 86 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 10
18 00:42:30 ANCEL PATRICK M 2 V 10 kms 11
19 00:42:36 PEREIRA SÉBASTIEN M 172 V 10 kms 12
20 00:42:44 LE PAGE JULIEN M 120 SE 10 kms 6
21 00:42:49 ROUSSELET FRANCOIS M 206 V SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 13
22 00:42:51 NORMAND CYRIL M 164 V UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 14
23 00:42:57 TESSIER DIDIER M 269 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 15
24 00:43:00 GARCIA LAURENT M 81 V 10 kms 16
25 00:43:02 ROSO OLIVIER M 202 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 17
26 00:43:29 ROUSSELET ROMAIN M 207 CA SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 10 kms 1
27 00:43:33 TAIT MALCOLM M 222 SE 10 kms 7
28 00:43:39 LELOUP XAVIER M 123 V 10 kms 18
29 00:43:44 LURO JULIEN M 129 SE 10 kms 8
30 00:43:47 NAVIER PHILIPPE M 161 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 19
31 00:44:24 TROLEE ERIC M 233 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 20
32 00:44:31 RABOT NICOLAS M 189 V UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 21
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33 00:44:45 CORREIA DENIS M 50 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 22
34 00:44:57 DURAND SEBASTIEN M 261 SE 10 kms 9
35 00:45:09 FERCHAUD MARC M 70 SE UNITED RUNNERS 78 10 kms 10
36 00:45:12 ROBALO CHRISTOPHE M 197 SE USO BEZONS 10 kms 11
37 00:45:32 BLASZCZYK BORIS M 21 SE 10 kms 12
38 00:45:32 JACOB FRANÇOIS M 103 V 10 kms 23
39 00:45:39 VIVIANI PATRICE M 239 V 10 kms 24
40 00:45:53 RENARD MAXIME M 270 ES ES SARTROUVILLE 10 kms 2
41 00:46:01 OCTEAU SÉBASTIEN M 165 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 13
42 00:46:07 LETISSIER ARNAUD M 125 SE 10 kms 14
43 00:46:13 GARNIER LAURENT M 82 V 10 kms 25
44 00:46:15 GAIGNEROT DANNY M 79 V 10 kms 26
45 00:46:15 WAGNER SEBASTIEN M 241 V 10 kms 27
46 00:46:36 RICOIS NATHAN M 195 CA 10 kms 2
47 00:46:37 PEDRO ARMENIO M 247 V 10 kms 28
48 00:46:39 TROLEE DJIMMY M 232 ES SO HOUILLES 10 kms 3
49 00:46:43 PINAUD FABIEN M 257 SE 10 kms 15
50 00:46:43 SALVI PHILIPPE M 210 V 10 kms 29
51 00:46:48 SCHLOUPPE FABIEN M 213 SE 10 kms 16
52 00:46:54 LOZAC'H TANGUI M 128 CA 10 kms 3
53 00:46:58 BLANC ANTOINE M 20 V 10 kms 30
54 00:47:10 GILBERT CHRISTOPHE M 262 V 10 kms 31
55 00:47:42 GUYOMAR PATRICK M 93 V 10 kms 32
56 00:47:46 RYDER JAMES M 209 SE LET'S RUN PARIS 10 kms 17
57 00:47:52 HOLSTEIN AMAURY M 100 CA 10 kms 4
58 00:47:54 MORIN PIERRE M 150 V 10 kms 33
59 00:47:55 RAMOS SERGIO M 190 SE 10 kms 18
60 00:47:58 GUILLAUX SEBASTIEN M 91 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 34
61 00:48:01 JEAN ROMAIN M 255 V 10 kms 35
62 00:48:44 MEGHRAOUI OMAR M 142 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 19
63 00:48:49 KHALVATI ALIREZA M 105 V AMSAP 10 kms 36
64 00:48:54 FERDINAND CAMILLE M 71 SE 10 kms 20
65 00:48:55 BOUCHER EMMANUEL M 27 V 10 kms 37
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66 00:49:08 BENOIT MICHEL M 17 V 10 kms 38
67 00:49:10 OSTERMANN GILLES M 168 V 10 kms 39
68 00:49:11 LANGEVIN HERVE M 111 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 40
69 00:49:22 DE AMORIM PHILIPPE M 57 V 10 kms 41
70 00:49:33 GUYET GÉRALD M 92 SE 10 kms 21
71 00:49:38 MALDERA ALEXANDRE M 133 V 10 kms 42
72 00:49:59 GILLET THIERRY M 84 V UNITED RUNNERS 10 kms 43
73 00:50:05 BARBOTIN ARNAUD M 14 V 10 kms 44
74 00:50:08 ATIA KAMEL M 10 SE USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 22
75 00:50:12 MERLET ALEXIS M 144 SE 10 kms 23
76 00:50:16 DANIEL FLORENT M 55 V 10 kms 45
77 00:50:17 GABORIT PATRICK M 76 V 10 kms 46
78 00:50:18 NAGAPIN FRED M 159 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 47
79 00:50:21 PAULINI GEORGES M 170 SE 10 kms 24
80 00:50:21 LE BEGUET THOMAS M 117 CA 10 kms 5
81 00:50:27 DALLARD HUBERT M 53 V 10 kms 48
82 00:51:02 AYRAULT JEAN-MICHEL M 12 V 10 kms 49
83 00:51:04 TEMPO LAURENT M 225 V 10 kms 50
84 00:51:10 LAURENT ERIC M 113 V 10 kms 51
85 00:51:25 PICARDAT BENJAMIN M 180 SE 10 kms 25
86 00:51:26 PICARDAT BRICE M 179 SE 10 kms 26
87 00:51:30 GIGOU FRANÇOIS M 83 SE 10 kms 27
88 00:51:30 CHEVALIER JEAN-PIERRE M 42 V 10 kms 52
89 00:51:30 LIZAMBARD LOÏC M 264 V 10 kms 53
90 00:51:46 GONTARD THIBAULT M 88 CA 10 kms 6
91 00:51:54 NEGRE ALAIN M 162 V 10 kms 54
92 00:51:56 CARTIER CHRISTOPHE M 37 V 10 kms 55
93 00:51:59 COGNARD JULIEN M 48 SE 10 kms 28
94 00:52:10 SOURBETS DENIS M 220 V 10 kms 56
95 00:52:22 COCHINAL CHRISTOPHE M 47 V 10 kms 57
96 00:52:33 VIEIRA OLIVIER M 236 V 10 kms 58
97 00:52:57 CHIHEB MOHAMED M 43 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 59
98 00:52:58 ROCHOIS PHILIPPE M 200 V 10 kms 60



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms Hommes

99 00:52:58 MORLAIX SYLVAIN M 253 V 10 kms 61
100 00:53:01 PORCHER KEVIN M 248 SE 10 kms 29
101 00:53:04 PIETON SEBASTIEN M 182 V 10 kms 62
102 00:53:08 PROMÉ NICOLAS M 185 SE 10 kms 30
103 00:53:11 HIRM-MARTIN XAVIER M 98 V 10 kms 63
104 00:53:22 VAUTIER BENOIT M 235 V 10 kms 64
105 00:53:35 GUYOMARCH ROMAIN M 95 SE 10 kms 31
106 00:54:03 DA SILVA DAVID M 52 SE 10 kms 32
107 00:54:04 BENOIT NICOLAS M 19 ES 10 kms 4
108 00:54:10 TISON DIDIER M 230 V 10 kms 65
109 00:54:20 DELRUE JEREMY M 59 SE 10 kms 33
110 00:54:21 BRETONNET MAXENCE M 31 SE 10 kms 34
111 00:54:46 THIBAUDEAU SÉBASTIEN M 228 V 10 kms 66
112 00:54:46 ARBIN SYLVAIN M 9 V 10 kms 67
113 00:54:49 FARGUES PIERRE-ETIENNE M 69 V USCPCA 10 kms 68
114 00:54:49 TANNOUX JEROME M 223 V 10 kms 69
115 00:54:51 SOUQUET RODRIGUE M 219 V 10 kms 70
116 00:54:55 CAPEL PATRICE M 36 V 10 kms 71
117 00:54:58 LEPARC TEDDY M 124 V 10 kms 72
118 00:55:24 GIROGUY DIDIER M 85 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 73
119 00:55:35 MICHEL LAURENT M 147 V 10 kms 74
120 00:55:55 DOMERGUE BRUNO M 64 V 10 kms 75
121 00:55:55 NACHET SAID M 158 V 10 kms 76
122 00:56:11 SOUFFLET DAMIEN M 218 V 10 kms 77
123 00:56:31 BOUCHET GILLES M 259 V 10 kms 78
124 00:56:38 FREITAS JOSE M 75 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 79
125 00:56:57 BRANTHOMME YVES M 30 V 10 kms 80
126 00:57:24 SICOT STEPHANE M 215 V USA ATHLETISME 10 kms 81
127 00:57:43 MUCKENSTURM LAURENT M 157 SE 10 kms 35
128 00:57:48 LOPPE BERTRAND M 126 SE RUTRONIK 10 kms 36
129 00:57:49 MOUTY JULIEN M 156 SE 10 kms 37
130 00:57:57 CHALOPIN MARC M 40 SE 10 kms 38
131 00:57:58 GONTARD LAURENT M 87 V 10 kms 82
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132 00:57:58 TRAYSSAC PHILIPPE M 231 V 10 kms 83
133 00:58:03 QUERLEN FREDERIC M 188 V 10 kms 84
134 00:58:05 VINCENT YVES M 238 V 10 kms 85
135 00:58:43 GABORIT MICHAEL M 77 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 86
136 00:58:58 TERNY JEAN MICHEL M 227 V 10 kms 87
137 00:59:02 FERNANDES JORGE M 73 V 10 kms 88
138 00:59:02 CHOQUET GILLES M 263 V 10 kms 89
139 00:59:02 COSSON THIERRY M 51 V 10 kms 90
140 00:59:20 LOTODE JULIEN M 127 SE 10 kms 39
141 00:59:22 GRANGEON JEAN-PAUL M 90 V 10 kms 91
142 00:59:22 ROUX FRÉDÉRIC M 208 V 10 kms 92
143 00:59:28 MASSE FREDERIC M 141 V 10 kms 93
144 00:59:57 GUYOMARCH DIDIER M 94 V 10 kms 94
145 01:00:00 BENFEGHOUL HERVÉ M 16 SE 10 kms 40
146 01:00:13 DELEPIERRE ARNAUD M 58 SE 10 kms 41
147 01:00:39 WOLFF LUC M 242 V 10 kms 95
148 01:00:44 PHAN PIERRE M 177 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 10 kms 96
149 01:00:54 BOCINA STEPHANE M 23 V 10 kms 97
150 01:01:21 AUDUBERT GUILLAUME M 11 SE 10 kms 42
151 01:01:30 SIMON FABRICE M 216 V 10 kms 98
152 01:01:32 ETIENNE MICHAËL M 67 SE 10 kms 43
153 01:01:32 ROUSSEAU BENOIT M 203 SE 10 kms 44
154 01:01:45 HOMMET JOHAN M 101 V 10 kms 99
155 01:01:55 DOMERGUE JULIEN M 63 JU 10 kms 2
156 01:01:59 SERRANT Jean-Michel M 4 V 10 kms 100
157 01:02:09 FERRAND MAËL M 246 V 10 kms 101
158 01:02:21 BENEYTOUT MICHEL M 15 V 10 kms 102
159 01:02:47 MANSCOURT BERTRAND M 134 V 10 kms 103
160 01:02:55 ANDRÉ CYRIL M 5 SE 10 kms 45
161 01:04:10 ROLLAND CYRIL M 201 V 10 kms 104
162 01:04:16 ANDRIOT JÉRÔME M 6 V 10 kms 105
163 01:04:37 LE CRUGUEL PHILIPPE M 119 V 10 kms 106
164 01:04:48 PUTEGNAT ARNAUD M 187 V 10 kms 107
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165 01:05:27 TURBEY CLAUDE M 234 V 10 kms 108
166 01:05:41 LAGOA EDOUARD M 110 V 10 kms 109
167 01:06:09 CATALOGNE PHILIPPE M 39 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 110
168 01:06:29 MEUR SERGE M 146 V 10 kms 111
169 01:06:37 ROBARD CHRISTOPHE M 198 V 10 kms 112
170 01:06:49 VIGNE SYLVAIN M 237 V 10 kms 113
171 01:07:48 MOUROT PHILIPPE M 154 V 10 kms 114
172 01:08:45 RANNOU HERVÉ M 191 V 10 kms 115
173 01:09:12 MENDES VICTOR M 249 V 10 kms 116
174 01:09:25 BUYSE BERNARD M 35 V 10 kms 117
175 01:09:25 DENDELEUX CYRIL M 61 V 10 kms 118
176 01:13:19 KINZIGER SERGE M 106 V 10 kms 119
177 01:14:57 ?Dossard #194 M 194 SE 10 kms 46
178 01:15:07 RAVAGNI LIONEL M 193 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 120



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 10 kms Femmes

CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT
1 00:46:55 FOMBARLET VALERIE F 74 V 10 kms 1
2 00:50:11 TEMPO MAGALI F 226 V 10 kms 2
3 00:50:29 BENOIT MARION F 18 SE 10 kms 1
4 00:51:00 LANGEVIN CHRISTINE F 268 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 3
5 00:51:03 MAGNOL MOUNI FREDERIQUE F 132 V 10 kms 4
6 00:51:29 BILON CLOTILDE F 265 V 10 kms 5
7 00:51:56 LANERY VÉRONIQUE F 244 V 10 kms 6
8 00:52:57 MARQUES MARIE-CLAIRE F 137 V 10 kms 7
9 00:53:27 DENIS SOLENNE F 62 V 10 kms 8

10 00:53:34 GABORIT SEVERINE F 78 V C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 9
11 00:53:56 TAILLEFER ELODIE F 221 SE 10 kms 2
12 00:54:18 BRUSTIEC MARIE F 34 SE 10 kms 3
13 00:54:27 FAILLER DELPHINE F 68 SE 10 kms 4
14 00:54:52 ARBIN ANNE-LAURE F 8 SE 10 kms 5
15 00:54:58 ANTCZAK DELPHINE F 7 SE 10 kms 6
16 00:55:05 OKRET VERONIQUE F 166 V 10 kms 10
17 00:55:08 BROUTIN GAËLLE F 32 SE 10 kms 7
18 00:55:09 AYRAULT EMELYNE F 13 V 10 kms 11
19 00:55:13 GALVE SYLVIE F 80 V 10 kms 12
20 00:55:47 MORIN ISABELLE F 151 V 10 kms 13
21 00:55:50 PERESSE CECILE F 175 V 10 kms 14
22 00:56:12 THOMAS STEPHANIE F 229 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 8
23 00:56:22 MOURET LAURENCE F 153 V 10 kms 15
24 00:56:36 MAGDALENA GERALDINE F 131 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 16
25 00:56:44 DELRUE MARLENE F 60 SE 10 kms 9
26 00:56:44 PUTEGNAT SOPHIE F 186 V ASCN 10 kms 17
27 00:56:58 LE CHAPELAIN MORGANE F 118 ES 10 kms 1
28 00:57:30 BOUVIER MARINE F 28 ES 10 kms 2
29 00:57:36 DUNOYER AUDREY F 66 V 10 kms 18
30 00:57:45 GOVART ANNELISE F 89 V 10 kms 19
31 00:57:49 LEGRAND BÉRENGÈRE F 121 SE 10 kms 10
32 00:57:51 JUSTIER CHARLOTTE F 104 SE 10 kms 11
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33 00:57:59 SOS ELENA F 217 SE SO HOUILLES 10 kms 12
34 00:58:30 LURO GAELLE F 130 SE 10 kms 13
35 00:58:34 MONTFORT CÉCILE F 149 V 10 kms 20
36 00:58:43 MONROY CELINE F 148 SE 10 kms 14
37 00:58:46 BRUNET BÉRÉNICE F 33 V 10 kms 21
38 00:59:06 BRANCO CHARLOTTE F 29 ES 10 kms 3
39 00:59:31 GUILLAUX SYLVIE F 250 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 22
40 00:59:52 KOLNIK MAGALI F 108 V 10 kms 23
41 01:00:00 DARSONVILLE-MOUCHEL INGRID F 56 V 10 kms 24
42 01:00:16 ROUSSEAU MARTINE F 204 V 10 kms 25
43 01:01:39 PESSEY VÉRONIQUE F 176 V 10 kms 26
44 01:01:39 CONESA AGNES F 49 V 10 kms 27
45 01:01:50 MESMIN D'ESTIENNE IRINA F 145 SE RUTRONIK 10 kms 15
46 01:02:05 LAUTHIER FLORENCE F 114 SE 10 kms 16
47 01:02:06 POUCH PAULINE F 184 SE 10 kms 17
48 01:02:57 MIAGAT AUDREY F 251 SE 10 kms 18
49 01:02:58 PHILIPPE FANNY F 178 SE 10 kms 19
50 01:03:29 LE BEGUET NATACHA F 116 V 10 kms 28
51 01:03:33 SALVI ANNE F 252 V 10 kms 29
52 01:04:19 PEREIRA VIRGINIE F 173 V 10 kms 30
53 01:04:58 MARTINS OLGA F 140 SE C.L.O.C. ACHERES 10 kms 20
54 01:05:11 ORSINI SOPHIE F 167 V 10 kms 31
55 01:05:26 AGOSTO ALEXANDRA F 1 V 10 kms 32
56 01:06:34 PENEL SYLVIE F 171 V 10 kms 33
57 01:06:55 ANCEL-JAMES HILARY F 3 V 10 kms 34
58 01:07:13 CHAMBERT JULIETTE F 41 SE 10 kms 21
59 01:07:13 MOUSSAULT PEGGY F 155 SE 10 kms 22
60 01:07:33 LARFI SOUÂAD F 112 SE 10 kms 23
61 01:07:41 DAMBRINE AURELIE F 54 SE 10 kms 24
62 01:07:44 CATALOGNE VERONIQUE F 38 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 35
63 01:08:44 RANNOU CORINNE F 192 V 10 kms 36
64 01:09:50 BOUCHER BRIGITTE F 26 V 10 kms 37
65 01:10:28 HENRI JUDITH F 96 SE 10 kms 25
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66 01:11:15 SEVRIN CLAIRE F 214 SE 10 kms 26
67 01:12:01 ROBARD VALERIE F 199 V 10 kms 38
68 01:13:20 KINZIGER EVELYNE F 107 V 10 kms 39
69 01:13:22 HOUPLAIN MAGALIE F 102 V 10 kms 40
70 01:14:06 RIVON EDOUINA F 254 SE 10 kms 27
71 01:15:08 MUSELET NADINE F 245 V SO HOUILLES 10 kms 41
72 01:25:31 HACHI PASCALE F 266 V FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 10 kms 42



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 5 kms
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:19:37 VAZQUEZ PEREZ DAVID M 517 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 5 kms 1
2 00:20:04 LICHTENBERGER LOUIS M 472 CA SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
3 00:21:10 PERRIN HENRI-PIERRE M 514 SE USO BEZONS TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
4 00:21:25 DATTIN ARTHUR M 430 MI 5 kms 1
5 00:21:28 SALIOU CLAUDE M 497 V 5 kms 2
6 00:22:30 CARELLO ANTHONY M 422 SE 5 kms 2
7 00:23:04 TOUAHRI ABDEL M 502 SE 5 kms 3
8 00:24:18 DE BOURROUSSE ARNAUD M 431 V 5 kms 3
9 00:24:34 BROWAEYS LUDOVIC M 420 SE 5 kms 4

10 00:25:05 PUTEGNAT PAUL M 492 CA 5 kms 2
11 00:25:12 AUBERT BAPTISTE M 409 SE 5 kms 5
12 00:25:28 LE CALVEZ LAURENT M 466 V 5 kms 4
13 00:25:30 NEVEU ADRIEN M 486 CA FLEP CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 5 kms 3
14 00:25:31 MICHAUD LOREN F 483 SE SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
15 00:25:57 DUNOYER NATHAN M 519 CA 5 kms 4
16 00:25:58 DUNOYER ROBIN M 518 MI 5 kms 2
17 00:26:01 BOUCHER OSCAR M 417 MI 5 kms 3
18 00:26:19 PLANTAMP GUILLAUME M 491 SE 5 kms 6
19 00:26:36 GEORGES GUY M 448 V 5 kms 5
20 00:26:44 LAMONTAGNE THIERRY M 461 V 5 kms 6
21 00:26:51 MONJARRET CELINE F 484 V 5 kms 1
22 00:26:53 PAITIER LILOU F 487 MI 5 kms 1
23 00:27:28 AGEITOS FRANÇOIS M 402 V 5 kms 7
24 00:27:44 PYLINSKI SANDRINE F 525 V 5 kms 2
25 00:28:06 BOSCARO MARIE F 416 CA 5 kms 1
26 00:28:25 PATTE AMAURY M 488 CA 5 kms 5
27 00:28:36 BENOIT GÉRALDINE F 413 V 5 kms 3
28 00:28:49 GOTTFRIED JEREMY M 450 SE 5 kms 7
29 00:28:56 GARLES EMMANUEL M 445 SE 5 kms 8
30 00:28:57 AKIKI FRANÇOIS M 404 V 5 kms 8
31 00:29:22 MARTINEZ PAUL M 482 V 5 kms 9
32 00:29:35 LASNE FABIEN M 465 SE 5 kms 9
33 00:29:41 SACHER YANNICK M 523 SE 5 kms 10
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34 00:29:52 SANCHES MATEUS XAVIER M 499 MI 5 kms 4
35 00:30:16 MALOT VINCENT M 479 V 5 kms 10
36 00:30:31 BORNECH HERVE M 415 V 5 kms 11
37 00:30:32 KALASZ BAPTISTE M 457 SE 5 kms 11
38 00:30:40 GILLET CHLOE F 449 SE 5 kms 2
39 00:30:40 KALASZ LAETITIA F 458 SE 5 kms 3
40 00:30:56 MALOT ISABELLE F 478 V 5 kms 4
41 00:31:41 SALLEZ DELPHINE F 498 SE 5 kms 4
42 00:31:42 LETISSIER ELODIE F 471 SE 5 kms 5
43 00:31:52 VIARDOT ALAIN M 509 V 5 kms 12
44 00:31:57 ROUSSELET SOIZIC F 496 V 5 kms 5
45 00:32:08 DE FREITAS CARL M 435 V 5 kms 13
46 00:32:09 AUSSEIL CLÉMENT M 412 SE 5 kms 12
47 00:32:10 FABRE DE MORLHON JEAN-LAURENT M 513 V 5 kms 14
48 00:32:13 COURSIMAULT ISABELLE F 426 V 5 kms 6
49 00:32:15 AUGER CAMILLE F 410 ES 5 kms 1
50 00:32:22 LUVERA EMILIE F 476 SE 5 kms 6
51 00:32:34 TRESSANCOS REYNALDO M 505 V USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 15
52 00:32:34 REDUREAU ROXANE F 494 SE USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 7
53 00:32:34 ABBASSA HASNIA F 401 SE USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 8
54 00:32:38 JASMIN LAURELINE F 456 CA 5 kms 2
55 00:32:46 GARCIA CECILE F 443 V 5 kms 7
56 00:32:51 DURAND FANNY F 440 SE 5 kms 9
57 00:33:05 FABRE DE MORLHON ELISABETH F 512 V 5 kms 8
58 00:33:05 LESTANG MARIE-ODILE F 470 V 5 kms 9
59 00:33:09 HECKMANN FRÉDÉRIC M 453 V 5 kms 16
60 00:33:22 GUYOMARCH MARINE F 452 SE 5 kms 10
61 00:33:22 GRAFFIN AUDREY F 451 SE 5 kms 11
62 00:33:31 LOUVEL MARINETTE F 474 V 5 kms 10
63 00:33:43 JARRY MARIE-REINE F 455 SE 5 kms 12
64 00:33:54 BOUSCH SÉVERINE F 418 V 5 kms 11
65 00:33:54 DABROWSKI CAROLE F 428 V 5 kms 12
66 00:33:55 GARNIER ANGELIQUE F 446 SE 5 kms 13
67 00:33:55 GARNIER FRANCK M 447 V 5 kms 17



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 5 kms
68 00:34:04 ETIENNE ANNE-AËL F 442 SE 5 kms 14
69 00:34:16 RANNOU MARINE F 493 JU 5 kms 1
70 00:34:24 MASSEIX CHRISTIAN M 521 V 5 kms 18
71 00:34:30 ENGELBERG LEÏLA F 441 V 5 kms 13
72 00:34:30 LE CARRÉ RAJAE F 467 V 5 kms 14
73 00:34:34 AUJARD LAURENT M 411 V VOLLEY BALL MONTESSON CLUB 5 kms 19
74 00:34:39 BOCINA PASCALE F 414 V 5 kms 15
75 00:35:01 ROCHE JANICK F 495 V 5 kms 16
76 00:35:03 ANTONELLI CHRISTELLE F 408 SE 5 kms 15
77 00:35:15 VROMAN ASTRID F 510 SE 5 kms 16
78 00:35:24 LAMARQUE-GAVERIAUX VIRGINIE F 459 V 5 kms 17
79 00:35:29 CHALEUNXAY PANYA M 424 SE 5 kms 13
80 00:35:30 DE FREITAS STEPHANIE F 434 SE 5 kms 17
81 00:35:32 CHALEUNXAY AMANDINE F 423 SE 5 kms 18
82 00:35:36 LAMBERT THIERRY M 460 V 5 kms 20
83 00:35:37 DARDONVILLE AUDREY F 429 SE 5 kms 19
84 00:35:41 DECHAMPS SEVERINE F 436 SE 5 kms 20
85 00:35:45 GARLES MARIE-PIERRE F 444 SE 5 kms 21
86 00:36:05 DE THORÉ NICOLAS M 524 V 5 kms 21
87 00:36:08 AILLET MARIE F 403 CA 5 kms 3
88 00:36:09 LE PAPE OLIVIER M 469 V 5 kms 22
89 00:36:09 ANES ELISABETH F 406 V 5 kms 18
90 00:36:31 RICHET SABRINA F 516 V 5 kms 19
91 00:36:35 MASSEIX AUDREY F 520 SE 5 kms 22
92 00:36:53 ZIMOLO ARNAUD M 511 SE 5 kms 14
93 00:37:19 HENRY MYRIAM F 454 SE 5 kms 23
94 00:37:32 TRAYSSAC SYLVIE F 504 V 5 kms 20
95 00:37:48 MALARD YVETTE F 477 V 5 kms 21
96 00:38:01 PATTE JEAN-MARIE M 489 V 5 kms 23
97 00:38:08 LE NOC KLERVI F 468 ES 5 kms 2
98 00:38:12 SGUBBI LAURENCE F 500 V 5 kms 22
99 00:38:30 BRANLHOMME ANNE F 419 V 5 kms 23

100 00:38:59 ANICA RACHEL F 407 SE 5 kms 24
101 00:39:09 UGOLINI CHLOE F 506 MI 5 kms 2
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102 00:39:10 UGOLINI HUGUES M 507 V 5 kms 24
103 00:39:38 LAMY ANNA F 463 V 5 kms 24
104 00:39:38 LAMY FABIEN M 462 V 5 kms 25
105 00:39:43 DEHON SYLVIA F 437 SE 5 kms 25
106 00:42:16 DA SILVA STÉPHANIE F 427 SE 5 kms 26
107 00:42:41 ANDRIOT ISABELLE F 405 V 5 kms 25
108 00:42:41 PERRIAU SÉVERINE F 490 SE 5 kms 27



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 5 kms Hommes
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:19:37 VAZQUEZ PEREZ DAVID M 517 V UA SOCIETE GENERALE 5 kms 1
2 00:20:04 LICHTENBERGER LOUIS M 472 CA SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
3 00:21:10 PERRIN HENRI-PIERRE M 514 SE USO BEZONS TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
4 00:21:25 DATTIN ARTHUR M 430 MI 5 kms 1
5 00:21:28 SALIOU CLAUDE M 497 V 5 kms 2
6 00:22:30 CARELLO ANTHONY M 422 SE 5 kms 2
7 00:23:04 TOUAHRI ABDEL M 502 SE 5 kms 3
8 00:24:18 DE BOURROUSSE ARNAUD M 431 V 5 kms 3
9 00:24:34 BROWAEYS LUDOVIC M 420 SE 5 kms 4

10 00:25:05 PUTEGNAT PAUL M 492 CA 5 kms 2
11 00:25:12 AUBERT BAPTISTE M 409 SE 5 kms 5
12 00:25:28 LE CALVEZ LAURENT M 466 V 5 kms 4
13 00:25:30 NEVEU ADRIEN M 486 CA FLEP CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 5 kms 3
14 00:25:57 DUNOYER NATHAN M 519 CA 5 kms 4
15 00:25:58 DUNOYER ROBIN M 518 MI 5 kms 2
16 00:26:01 BOUCHER OSCAR M 417 MI 5 kms 3
17 00:26:19 PLANTAMP GUILLAUME M 491 SE 5 kms 6
18 00:26:36 GEORGES GUY M 448 V 5 kms 5
19 00:26:44 LAMONTAGNE THIERRY M 461 V 5 kms 6
20 00:27:28 AGEITOS FRANÇOIS M 402 V 5 kms 7
21 00:28:25 PATTE AMAURY M 488 CA 5 kms 5
22 00:28:49 GOTTFRIED JEREMY M 450 SE 5 kms 7
23 00:28:56 GARLES EMMANUEL M 445 SE 5 kms 8
24 00:28:57 AKIKI FRANÇOIS M 404 V 5 kms 8
25 00:29:22 MARTINEZ PAUL M 482 V 5 kms 9
26 00:29:35 LASNE FABIEN M 465 SE 5 kms 9
27 00:29:41 SACHER YANNICK M 523 SE 5 kms 10
28 00:29:52 SANCHES MATEUS XAVIER M 499 MI 5 kms 4
29 00:30:16 MALOT VINCENT M 479 V 5 kms 10
30 00:30:31 BORNECH HERVE M 415 V 5 kms 11
31 00:30:32 KALASZ BAPTISTE M 457 SE 5 kms 11
32 00:31:52 VIARDOT ALAIN M 509 V 5 kms 12
33 00:32:08 DE FREITAS CARL M 435 V 5 kms 13
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34 00:32:09 AUSSEIL CLÉMENT M 412 SE 5 kms 12
35 00:32:10 FABRE DE MORLHON JEAN-LAURENT M 513 V 5 kms 14
36 00:32:34 TRESSANCOS REYNALDO M 505 V USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 15
37 00:33:09 HECKMANN FRÉDÉRIC M 453 V 5 kms 16
38 00:33:55 GARNIER FRANCK M 447 V 5 kms 17
39 00:34:24 MASSEIX CHRISTIAN M 521 V 5 kms 18
40 00:34:34 AUJARD LAURENT M 411 V VOLLEY BALL MONTESSON CLUB 5 kms 19
41 00:35:29 CHALEUNXAY PANYA M 424 SE 5 kms 13
42 00:35:36 LAMBERT THIERRY M 460 V 5 kms 20
43 00:36:05 DE THORÉ NICOLAS M 524 V 5 kms 21
44 00:36:09 LE PAPE OLIVIER M 469 V 5 kms 22
45 00:36:53 ZIMOLO ARNAUD M 511 SE 5 kms 14
46 00:38:01 PATTE JEAN-MARIE M 489 V 5 kms 23
47 00:39:10 UGOLINI HUGUES M 507 V 5 kms 24
48 00:39:38 LAMY FABIEN M 462 V 5 kms 25



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 5 kms Femmes
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:25:31 MICHAUD LOREN F 483 SE SO HOUILLES TRIATHLON 5 kms 1
2 00:26:51 MONJARRET CELINE F 484 V 5 kms 1
3 00:26:53 PAITIER LILOU F 487 MI 5 kms 1
4 00:27:44 PYLINSKI SANDRINE F 525 V 5 kms 2
5 00:28:06 BOSCARO MARIE F 416 CA 5 kms 1
6 00:28:36 BENOIT GÉRALDINE F 413 V 5 kms 3
7 00:30:40 GILLET CHLOE F 449 SE 5 kms 2
8 00:30:40 KALASZ LAETITIA F 458 SE 5 kms 3
9 00:30:56 MALOT ISABELLE F 478 V 5 kms 4

10 00:31:41 SALLEZ DELPHINE F 498 SE 5 kms 4
11 00:31:42 LETISSIER ELODIE F 471 SE 5 kms 5
12 00:31:57 ROUSSELET SOIZIC F 496 V 5 kms 5
13 00:32:13 COURSIMAULT ISABELLE F 426 V 5 kms 6
14 00:32:15 AUGER CAMILLE F 410 ES 5 kms 1
15 00:32:22 LUVERA EMILIE F 476 SE 5 kms 6
16 00:32:34 REDUREAU ROXANE F 494 SE USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 7
17 00:32:34 ABBASSA HASNIA F 401 SE USA ATHLETISME 5 kms 8
18 00:32:38 JASMIN LAURELINE F 456 CA 5 kms 2
19 00:32:46 GARCIA CECILE F 443 V 5 kms 7
20 00:32:51 DURAND FANNY F 440 SE 5 kms 9
21 00:33:05 FABRE DE MORLHON ELISABETH F 512 V 5 kms 8
22 00:33:05 LESTANG MARIE-ODILE F 470 V 5 kms 9
23 00:33:22 GUYOMARCH MARINE F 452 SE 5 kms 10
24 00:33:22 GRAFFIN AUDREY F 451 SE 5 kms 11
25 00:33:31 LOUVEL MARINETTE F 474 V 5 kms 10
26 00:33:43 JARRY MARIE-REINE F 455 SE 5 kms 12
27 00:33:54 BOUSCH SÉVERINE F 418 V 5 kms 11
28 00:33:54 DABROWSKI CAROLE F 428 V 5 kms 12
29 00:33:55 GARNIER ANGELIQUE F 446 SE 5 kms 13
30 00:34:04 ETIENNE ANNE-AËL F 442 SE 5 kms 14
31 00:34:16 RANNOU MARINE F 493 JU 5 kms 1
32 00:34:30 ENGELBERG LEÏLA F 441 V 5 kms 13
33 00:34:30 LE CARRÉ RAJAE F 467 V 5 kms 14



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 5 kms Femmes
34 00:34:39 BOCINA PASCALE F 414 V 5 kms 15
35 00:35:01 ROCHE JANICK F 495 V 5 kms 16
36 00:35:03 ANTONELLI CHRISTELLE F 408 SE 5 kms 15
37 00:35:15 VROMAN ASTRID F 510 SE 5 kms 16
38 00:35:24 LAMARQUE-GAVERIAUX VIRGINIE F 459 V 5 kms 17
39 00:35:30 DE FREITAS STEPHANIE F 434 SE 5 kms 17
40 00:35:32 CHALEUNXAY AMANDINE F 423 SE 5 kms 18
41 00:35:37 DARDONVILLE AUDREY F 429 SE 5 kms 19
42 00:35:41 DECHAMPS SEVERINE F 436 SE 5 kms 20
43 00:35:45 GARLES MARIE-PIERRE F 444 SE 5 kms 21
44 00:36:08 AILLET MARIE F 403 CA 5 kms 3
45 00:36:09 ANES ELISABETH F 406 V 5 kms 18
46 00:36:31 RICHET SABRINA F 516 V 5 kms 19
47 00:36:35 MASSEIX AUDREY F 520 SE 5 kms 22
48 00:37:19 HENRY MYRIAM F 454 SE 5 kms 23
49 00:37:32 TRAYSSAC SYLVIE F 504 V 5 kms 20
50 00:37:48 MALARD YVETTE F 477 V 5 kms 21
51 00:38:08 LE NOC KLERVI F 468 ES 5 kms 2
52 00:38:12 SGUBBI LAURENCE F 500 V 5 kms 22
53 00:38:30 BRANLHOMME ANNE F 419 V 5 kms 23
54 00:38:59 ANICA RACHEL F 407 SE 5 kms 24
55 00:39:09 UGOLINI CHLOE F 506 MI 5 kms 2
56 00:39:38 LAMY ANNA F 463 V 5 kms 24
57 00:39:43 DEHON SYLVIA F 437 SE 5 kms 25
58 00:42:16 DA SILVA STÉPHANIE F 427 SE 5 kms 26
59 00:42:41 ANDRIOT ISABELLE F 405 V 5 kms 25
60 00:42:41 PERRIAU SÉVERINE F 490 SE 5 kms 27



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Numéro Abbrev. Catégorie Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:11:32 POPELIN MATEO M 587 MI 3 kms 1
2 00:11:45 ROBERT JEREMY M 592 MI 3 kms 2
3 00:12:01 PUTEGNAT QUENTIN M 588 MI 3 kms 3
4 00:12:12 LE PEUTREC ALICE F 576 CA ATHLE 78 3 kms 1
5 00:12:12 MORIN LEO M 581 BE 3 kms 1
6 00:12:12 SIAPSIOWSKI CÉCILE F 597 CA 3 kms 2
7 00:12:27 TEMPO MATHIS M 598 BE 3 kms 2
8 00:12:34 ROULEAU BAPTISTE M 593 MI 3 kms 4
9 00:12:52 ROULEAU VICTOR M 594 BE 3 kms 3

10 00:12:56 BOUCHER GAETAN M 553 BE 3 kms 4
11 00:12:56 LE CHAPELAIN PIERRICK M 574 BE 3 kms 5
12 00:13:11 DALLARD JULIEN M 555 MI 3 kms 5
13 00:13:23 RIOU DAPHNÉ F 590 CA 3 kms 3
14 00:13:35 SALVI TOM M 595 BE 3 kms 6
15 00:13:44 MOUNI MAXENCE M 584 MI 3 kms 6
16 00:13:44 BENOIT PAUL M 552 BE 3 kms 7
17 00:14:05 GARNIER MALO M 558 BE 3 kms 8
18 00:14:36 OSTERMANN JADE F 586 BE 3 kms 1
19 00:14:41 OSTERMANN GILLES M 585 V 3 kms 1
20 00:15:03 FABRER MARGOT F 556 CA 3 kms 4
21 00:15:05 COAN ROMEO M 554 BE 3 kms 9
22 00:15:44 RABOT CLÉMENT M 589 BE 3 kms 10
23 00:15:56 MALOT FLAVIE F 580 BE 3 kms 2
24 00:15:58 LOURGUI FARIDA F 578 SE 3 kms 1
25 00:16:00 KARAM JUSTINE F 570 CA 3 kms 5
26 00:16:19 KARAM BAPTISTE M 571 BE 3 kms 11
27 00:16:19 KARAM PAULINE F 573 BE 3 kms 3
28 00:16:21 GAYE MARGOT F 562 BE 3 kms 4
29 00:16:25 GOVART ELISA F 565 BE 3 kms 5
30 00:16:27 LE CRUGUEL PAULINE F 575 BE 3 kms 6
31 00:16:57 MOUNI VICTOIRE F 582 BE 3 kms 7
32 00:17:00 MOUNI SARAH F 583 CA 3 kms 6
33 00:17:05 GAUDIN ELEA F 560 BE 3 kms 8



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms
34 00:17:21 GARCIA EVA F 557 BE 3 kms 9
35 00:17:25 ROBER SABINE F 591 V 3 kms 1
36 00:17:25 VAILLANT BERENGERE F 600 V 3 kms 2
37 00:17:35 HOMMET CHLOE F 568 BE 3 kms 10
38 00:17:42 GEORGES MANON F 564 BE 3 kms 11
39 00:19:09 LEYGNAT SYLVIE F 577 V 3 kms 3
40 00:19:43 GAUDIN ANNE F 561 V 3 kms 4
41 00:19:43 HOMMET MURIEL F 567 V 3 kms 5
42 00:21:05 SAUTRIAU ANNE-LAURE F 596 SE 3 kms 2
43 00:21:05 GAYOT AGNES F 563 SE 3 kms 3
44 00:22:01 MAIGNIOUX ESTELLE F 579 V 3 kms 6
45 00:22:01 AGEITOS FRANÇOIS M 551 V 3 kms 2
46 00:22:22 KARAM VALERIE F 572 V 3 kms 7
47 00:22:22 KARAM THERESE F 569 V 3 kms 8



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms Hommes
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Numéro Abbrev. Catégorie Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:11:32 POPELIN MATEO M 587 MI 3 kms 1
2 00:11:45 ROBERT JEREMY M 592 MI 3 kms 2
3 00:12:01 PUTEGNAT QUENTIN M 588 MI 3 kms 3
4 00:12:12 MORIN LEO M 581 BE 3 kms 1
5 00:12:27 TEMPO MATHIS M 598 BE 3 kms 2
6 00:12:34 ROULEAU BAPTISTE M 593 MI 3 kms 4
7 00:12:52 ROULEAU VICTOR M 594 BE 3 kms 3
8 00:12:56 BOUCHER GAETAN M 553 BE 3 kms 4
9 00:12:56 LE CHAPELAIN PIERRICK M 574 BE 3 kms 5

10 00:13:11 DALLARD JULIEN M 555 MI 3 kms 5
11 00:13:35 SALVI TOM M 595 BE 3 kms 6
12 00:13:44 MOUNI MAXENCE M 584 MI 3 kms 6
13 00:13:44 BENOIT PAUL M 552 BE 3 kms 7
14 00:14:05 GARNIER MALO M 558 BE 3 kms 8
15 00:14:41 OSTERMANN GILLES M 585 V 3 kms 1
16 00:15:05 COAN ROMEO M 554 BE 3 kms 9
17 00:15:44 RABOT CLÉMENT M 589 BE 3 kms 10
18 00:16:19 KARAM BAPTISTE M 571 BE 3 kms 11
19 00:22:01 AGEITOS FRANÇOIS M 551 V 3 kms 2



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms Femmes
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Numéro Abbrev. Catégorie Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:12:12 LE PEUTREC ALICE F 576 CA ATHLE 78 3 kms 1
2 00:12:12 SIAPSIOWSKI CÉCILE F 597 CA 3 kms 2
3 00:13:23 RIOU DAPHNÉ F 590 CA 3 kms 3
4 00:14:36 OSTERMANN JADE F 586 BE 3 kms 1
5 00:15:03 FABRER MARGOT F 556 CA 3 kms 4
6 00:15:56 MALOT FLAVIE F 580 BE 3 kms 2
7 00:15:58 LOURGUI FARIDA F 578 SE 3 kms 1
8 00:16:00 KARAM JUSTINE F 570 CA 3 kms 5
9 00:16:19 KARAM PAULINE F 573 BE 3 kms 3

10 00:16:21 GAYE MARGOT F 562 BE 3 kms 4
11 00:16:25 GOVART ELISA F 565 BE 3 kms 5
12 00:16:27 LE CRUGUEL PAULINE F 575 BE 3 kms 6
13 00:16:57 MOUNI VICTOIRE F 582 BE 3 kms 7
14 00:17:00 MOUNI SARAH F 583 CA 3 kms 6
15 00:17:05 GAUDIN ELEA F 560 BE 3 kms 8
16 00:17:21 GARCIA EVA F 557 BE 3 kms 9
17 00:17:25 ROBER SABINE F 591 V 3 kms 1
18 00:17:25 VAILLANT BERENGERE F 600 V 3 kms 2
19 00:17:35 HOMMET CHLOE F 568 BE 3 kms 10
20 00:17:42 GEORGES MANON F 564 BE 3 kms 11
21 00:19:09 LEYGNAT SYLVIE F 577 V 3 kms 3
22 00:19:43 GAUDIN ANNE F 561 V 3 kms 4
23 00:19:43 HOMMET MURIEL F 567 V 3 kms 5
24 00:21:05 SAUTRIAU ANNE-LAURE F 596 SE 3 kms 2
25 00:21:05 GAYOT AGNES F 563 SE 3 kms 3
26 00:22:01 MAIGNIOUX ESTELLE F 579 V 3 kms 6
27 00:22:22 KARAM VALERIE F 572 V 3 kms 7
28 00:22:22 KARAM THERESE F 569 V 3 kms 8



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms Duo
CLT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Dossard Cat Club Course CLT/CAT

1 00:11:32 DURAND / DURAND THOMAS / SEBASTIEN M 648 EA TOMTOM 3kms Duo 1
2 00:11:40 CARELLO / CARELLO MICKELE / ANTHONY M 606 EA CARELLO-CARELLO 3kms Duo 2
3 00:12:17 BUONUMANO / BUONUMANO MATYS / JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M 630 EA MATYS 3kms Duo 3
4 00:12:24 SANTOS / SANTOS ENORA / VINCENT F 615 EA ENO AND VINCE 3kms Duo 1
5 00:12:28 MORIN / MORIN NILS / PIERRE M 631 PO MORIN-MORIN 3kms Duo 1
6 00:12:28 CORNEC / CORNEC CHLOE / CEDRICK F 610 EA CORNEC-CORNEC 2 3kms Duo 2
7 00:12:40 GARNIER / GARNIER ANTOINE / FRANCK M 601 PO ANTOINE ET FRANCK 3kms Duo 2
8 00:12:46 BOUCHER / BOUCHER GUSTAVE / EMMANUEL M 605 EA BOUCHER-BOUCHER 3kms Duo 4
9 00:13:53 MACIEL-BEZERRA / BEZERRA DIOGO / ROBERTO M 604 EA BEZERRA-MACIEL BEZERRA 3kms Duo 5

10 00:14:03 NEGRE-ARTIGUE / NEGRE CHRISTOPHE / ALAIN M 632 EA NEGRE-ARTIGUE 3kms Duo 6
11 00:14:17 ANTONELLI / ANTONELLI FABIO / MARC M 603 EA ANTONELLI - ANTONELLI 2 3kms Duo 7
12 00:14:17 KALASZ / GAUGUE ADAM / OLIVIER M 621 EA LES POKEMONS 3kms Duo 8
13 00:14:41 MALDERA DE MARCO / MALDERA ROMAIN / ALEXANDRE M 642 SE ROMAIN & ALEXANDRE 3kms Duo 1
14 00:14:49 SOUFFLET / SOUFFLET MAXENCE / DAMIEN M 646 EA SOUFFLET-SOUFFLET 1 3kms Duo 9
15 00:14:55 PAILLARD / PAILLARD VICTOR / PIERRE-ANTOINE M 634 EA PAILLARD - PAILLARD 3kms Duo 10
16 00:15:43 VIGNERON / VIGNERON GABRIEL / VINCENT M 649 EA VIGNERON-VIGNERON 1 3kms Duo 11
17 00:15:46 SOUFFLET / SOUFFLET AMBRE / AMELIE F 647 PO SOUFFLET-SOUFFLET 2 3kms Duo 1
18 00:15:55 MALOT / MALOT LYDIE / VINCENT F 626 PO MALOT 3kms Duo 2
19 00:15:58 ETIENNE / ETIENNE EVAN / MICHAËL M 617 SE ETIENNE-ETIENNE 2 3kms Duo 2
20 00:16:06 DEPOORTER / DEPOORTER HUGO / MAXIME M 613 SE DEPOORTER-DEPOORTER 2 3kms Duo 3
21 00:16:11 CORNEC / CORNEC MANON / SOPHIE F 609 PO CORNEC-CORNEC 1 3kms Duo 3
22 00:16:14 JACOB / MARTINAT NATHAN / SANDRINE F 622 PO LES TIGROUS 3kms Duo 4
23 00:16:19 SEILLAN / SEILLAN VALENTIN / ISABELLE F 643 PO SEILLAN-SEILLAN 3kms Duo 5
24 00:16:23 KYPRIANOU / EMBERSIN-KYPRIANOU VASSILIS / CATHERINE F 614 SE EMBERSIN-KYPRIANOU 3kms Duo 1
25 00:16:25 PESSEY / PESSEY PAULINE / VERONIQUE F 635 BE PESSEY-PESSEY 3kms Duo 1
26 00:16:28 RICHARD / RICHARD AUGUSTIN / MARINE F 641 SE RICHARD-RICHARD 3kms Duo 2
27 00:16:35 MANGUIN / ROTH LOU / EMMANUEL F 627 EA MANGUIN--ROTH 3kms Duo 3
28 00:16:38 CHUCKOWRY / CHUCKOWRY MELVYN / VANESSA F 608 PO CHUCKOWRY FAMILY 3kms Duo 6
29 00:16:39 HIRM-MARTIN / GUILLAUME SAMUEL / CAROLE F 619 SE GUILLAUME - HIRM 3kms Duo 3
30 00:16:42 VIGNERON / VIGNERON ELISA / LAURENCE F 650 PO VIGNERON-VIGNERON 2 3kms Duo 7
31 00:16:44 PLOTEGHER-RAMEL / PLOTEGHER ALIKY / JOHANN F 638 EA PLOTEGHER-PLOTERGHER 3kms Duo 4
32 00:16:47 PICARDAT / PICARDAT NOEMIE / NATHALIE F 637 SE PICARDAT - PICARDAT 2 3kms Duo 4
33 00:17:10 POTTIER / POTTIER VICTORIA / ANNE F 640 PO POTTIER-POTTIER 2 3kms Duo 8



La Furieuse Carrillonne 9 oct 2016 - Résultats 3 kms Duo
34 00:17:11 POTTIER / POTTIER MATHILDE / CHRISTOPHE F 639 EA POTTIER-POTTIER 1 3kms Duo 5
35 00:17:26 SIMON / SIMON ELIAS / SANDRINE F 644 SE SIMON - SIMON 2 3kms Duo 5
36 00:17:44 DURAND / DURAND LOU / ANNE F 625 SE LOULOUTE 3kms Duo 6
37 00:17:53 MARY / NICOLAS CLÉMENT / CHRYSTÈLE F 623 EA LES WONDER (WO)MAN 3kms Duo 6
38 00:18:03 MARINI / MARINI EMMA / YANN F 629 PO MARINI - MARINI 2 3kms Duo 9
39 00:19:06 SIMON / SIMON NATHAN / FABRICE M 645 PO SIMON-SIMON 1 3kms Duo 3
40 00:19:13 ETIENNE / ETIENNE EMMA / ANNE-AËL F 616 PO ETIENNE-ETIENNE 1 3kms Duo 10
41 00:19:14 LE CRUGUEL / GUILLOUX MATTHIEU / AZILIZ F 620 PO LES GUEPARDS 3kms Duo 11
42 00:19:25 ANTONELLI / ANTONELLI ELISA / CHRISTELLE F 602 EA ANTONELLI - ANTONELLI 1 3kms Duo 7
43 00:19:26 PERRIAU / PERRIAU ROMAIN / SEBASTIEN M 624 SE LOULOU ET CHONCHON 3kms Duo 4
44 00:20:06 MARINI / MARINI MAELYS / KARINE F 628 PO MARINI - MARINI 1 3kms Duo 12
45 00:20:11 DEPOORTER / DEPOORTER LOUANNE / CAROLINE F 612 SE DEPOORTER-DEPOORTER 1 3kms Duo 7


